Director of Shooting: Paul Curtis
Judges: Arthur Wood; Andrew Thomas

St Kingsmark Bowmen
British Record Status FITA 18
12" January 2014
Beachley Army Camp Gym

Result Sheet

Lady Paramount: Tracey Anderson
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LR
Sue Elkins
Cheryl Brown
Malgorzata Jaroslawska
Nicola Phillips
Vicki Ellis
Tracey Farr
Laiping Haddon
Amanda Cale
Laura Brown

GR
Larry Godfrey
Huw Jones
Huw Jones PM
Luke Jones
Andy Tan
Stephen Edwards
John Whitney
Richard Harding
Robin Perry
David Saunders
Barry Gingell
Jason Rogers
Paul Wark
Paul Godbold
Neil Brown
Mark Brown
Nigel Farr
Doug Garland
Richard Jones
George Pengelly
Philip Kerley
Thomas Williams
Tim Dark
Peter Eyles
Peter Munday
Nigel Davies
Tim Evans
Stan Bembenek
Peter Langdon
Barrie Hartley
Stephen Phillips
John Schurer
Steve Whyte
Tony Hammond

1 2
Wells City Archers 110 107
Llantarnam 99 99
Cleve 89 95
St Kingsmark 88 87
Cleve 95 100
Llantarnam 93 92
Gordano Valley Archers 80 77
TynDale 77 76
Llantarnam 80 67
Cleve 120 117
St Kingsmark 107 114
St Kingsmark 112 114
Cleve 108 107
Llantarnam 112 109
Llantarnam 114 99
Blandy Jenkins 101 104
Perriswood 107 109
Tockington 104 98
Minchinhampton 94 102
Burnam Co of Archers 100 103
Llantarnam 102 98
Chippenham Archers 99 88
Minchinhampton 102 99
Gordano Valley Archers 93 100
TynDale 92 99
Llantarnam 100 96
Minchinhampton 101 99
Cleve 97 91
Wells City Archers 94 95
Chippenham Archers 89 93
TynDale 88 87
St Kingsmark 89 90
Chippenham Archers 92 92
Minchinhampton 80 92
Perriswood 92 84
Tockington 86 87
TynDale 82 89
Deer Park 71 80
St Kingsmark 51 87
St Kingsmark 54 41
St Kingsmark 43 69
Perriswood 26 45

Chippenham Archers 93 93

0

Retired

0

Gold Hits
23 60
5 60
6 60
3 60
11 60
6 60
6 59
6 59
3 56
Gold Hits
49 60
31 60
30 60
19 60
21 60
20 60
18 60
13 60
15 60
7 60
16 60
16 60
13 60
12 60
9 60
12 60
6 60
6 60
6 60
12 59
8 59
5 60
4 60
8 60
4 60
5 60
6 59
2 59
7 59
3 60
3 51
0 54
2 48
0 0

Total
544
487
450
448
444
436
426
408
330

Total
587
563
561
545
540
521
517
517
510
507
504
504
503
502
495
494
493
485
480
479
467
456
451
446
446
441
417
406
405
394
270
266
233
186



BBG Gold Hits
1 Ludwig Esser Perriswood 108 112 105 107 104 21 60
2 Keith Brown Llantarnam 77 76 86 69 85 3 58
3 Jim West Supermarine 50 53 64 46 72 2 53
BBL Gold Hits
1 Ann White St Kingsmark 101 98 101 98 96 18 60
2 Beverley Brown TynDale 29 32 56 49 35 0 42
JB Gold Hits
1 Maxwell Harding U16 Chippenham Archers 82 85 81 76 77 3 59
2 Samuel Farr U12 Llantarnam 8 19 12 7 13 0 14
3 Matthew Gash U18 Blandy Jenkins 0 0 0 Did Not Shoot 0 0
JG Gold Hits
1 Eleri Farr U18 Llantarnam 109 109 93 108 103 11 60
2 Thea Rogers U12 Llantarnam 90 78 78 65 85 2 58
3 Anna Langdon U12 Deer Park 65 45 55 69 70 1 55
LBG Gold Hits
1 John Craigie Deer Park 73 67 61 64 54 4 54
CUL/G Gold Hits
1 Adam Shaw pm Cleve 112 115 115 119 117 39 60
2 Adam Shaw Cleve 117 117 112 117 114 38 60
3 Chris Plater PM Gordano Valley Archers 112 116 114 117 113 33 60
4 lan Harding Chippenham Archers 111 112 113 115 114 26 60
5 Graham Smith Tockington 110 113 111 115 111 21 60
6 Tony Reeves Tockington 110 111 113 112 112 18 60
7 Chris Plater Gordano Valley Archers 110 111 109 113 113 18 60
8 Alex Fraser Deer Park 111 111 110 112 108 14 60
9 John Royal Oxford Archers 112 110 107 110 110 12 60
10 Reg Woods Neath 106 110 112 107 111 14 60
11 Simon Faulkner Deer Park 110 109 108 106 111 10 60
12 Dave Jones Chippenham Archers 108 109 107 113 104 9 60
13 Chris Barber St Kingsmark 105 109 108 106 107 7 60
14 Colin Gregory Tockington 109 110 82 112 113 14 57
CUL/VI Bowsight Gold Hits
1 Patrick Sidnell Chippenham Archers 72 62 75 68 65 3 57
CuL/JB Gold Hits
1 Callum Fraser U18 Deer Park 108 112 112 113 111 18 60
2 Harry Harding U12 Chippenham Archers 100 102 105 106 102 6 60
CuL/JG Gold Hits
1 Lucy Mason U14 Deer Park 88 112 111 111 110 13 58
CUL/L Gold Hits
1 Pauline Burfitt Chippenham Archers 113 115 111 114 114 28 60
2 Kim Swetman Blandy Jenkins 103 112 109 107 110 19 59
3 Laura Harding Chippenham Archers 108 98 109 108 108 7 59
4 Jo Frith Mere Archers 98 92 95 102 102 3 58
5 Julie Warren St Kingsmark 89 98 96 80 91 2 58
6 Margaret West Supermarine 100 70 83 99 100 1 57
7 Laura Swetman Blandy Jenkins 62 57 62 62 59 2 40

Key:

GR = Gents Recurve LR = Ladies Recurve JB = Junior Boy JG = Junior Girl

CUL/G = Compound Gents CUL/L = Compound Ladies CUL/JB = Compound Junior Boy
BBG = BareBow Gents BBL = BareBow Ladies LB/JB = Long Bow Junior Boy

V Imp = Visually Impaired

Total
536
393
285

Total
494
201

Total
401
59

Total
522
396
304

Total
319

Total
578
577
572
565
560
558
556
552
549
546
544
541
535
526

Total
342

Total
556
515

Total
532

Total
567
541
531
489
454
452
302



On behalf of St Kingsmark Bowmen may | thank all the competitors for coming to support the
shoot and hope that you had a good day. A big thank you to all the archers that gave a hand to
the work party after the tournament. All being well the tournament next year will be on Sunday
11" January 2015 and if you enjoyed the shoot please join us again on 7th September at
Chepstow Athletic Club for our Annual FITA Star Tournament.

Please take time and visit our website from time to time and maybe leave some feedback via
e-mail from our website

www.st-kingsmark.co.uk

Thank you

Julian Cleak
Tournament Manager

Danetre

Newport Road
Llantarnam
Torfaen

S.Wales

NP44 3AE

Tel: 01633 485062


http://www.st-kingsmark.co.uk/

